
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
60 
33 

114 
3 

222 
11 
27 
22 
38 
5 

15 
1 

Class 
Rookie 
PMK 
PMK 
Rookie 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
PMK 

Name 
KAUAN BERNARDES 
LUCAS FERREIRA 
MURILO PRADO 
MATIAS DOMINGUEZ 
GABRIEL SOUZA 
VICENTE DA SILVA 
RAFAEL GUIMARAES 
BENICIO ABDALA 
LUCAS HIDA 
ALVARO MEDEIROS 
MURILO DOMINGUEZ 
BERNARDO CAMPANA 

Laps 
22 
17 
19 
22 
23 
20 
20 
21 
20 
16 
20 
20 

Best Tm 
1:02.119 
1:02.169 
1:02.757 
1:02.879 
1:03.320 
1:03.702 
1:03.714 
1:03.765 
1:04.512 
1:04.734 
1:04.925 
1:06.228 

Diff 

0.050 
0.638 
0.760 
1.201 
1.583 
1.595 
1.646 
2.393 
2.615 
2.806 
4.109 

Gap 

0.050 
0.588 
0.122 
0.441 
0.382 
0.012 
0.051 
0.747 
0.222 
0.191 
1.303 

In Lap 
22 
17 
14 
22 
23 
7 

16 
14 
20 
6 
6 
6 

2nd Best 
1:02.216 
1:02.206 
1:02.968 
1:02.908 
1:03.744 
1:03.880 
1:03.763 
1:03.988 
1:04.516 
1:04.884 
1:05.002 
1:06.264 

2nd Lap 
11 
14 
7 

21 
22 
6 
6 

16 
19 
4 

20 
13 

Sorted on best lap time
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XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 8a Etapa 
MIRIM 

2o TREINO - MIRIM 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:20:35 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,150 km 

08/09/2022 10:20 


